		DOC # 0712970 11/13/2007 03:02 PM Deputy: GB OFFICIAL RECORD
	Assessor's Percel Number: 1318-15-511-003	Requested By: ROBERT MUELLER
	Recording Requested By:	Douglas County - NV Werner Christen - Recorder
	Name: ROBERT MUELLER	Page: 1 Of 2 Fee: 40.00 BK-1107 PG-3295 RPTT: #5
/	Address: P.O. Box 10679	
	City/State/Zip ZEPHYR COVE, NV 89448	
	Real Property Transfer Tax:	
	STATE OF NEVADA BECLAR	ATION OF VALUE
	GRANT, BARGAIN, SALE DER	<u> </u>
	(Title of Document)	<

This page added to provide additional information required by NRS 111.312 Sections 1-2. (Additional recording fee applies)

This cover page must be typed or legibly hand printed.

	GRANT, BARGAIN, SALE D	DEED (ORDER NO.:	
THE MUELLER FAMIL		MUELLER	TRUSTEES	OF
in consideration of \$ & FAMILY 7	RAM, the receipt of which is here	by acknowledged,	do hereby Grant, B	largain, Sell and
Convey to ROBERT AND ILSE MUL	FLER, TRUSTEES OF THE	MUELLEN FA	+MILY TRUST	AS TO AN
32.81% UNDIVIDED INTEREST A	M JEFFREY A. MUELLE	A A SINGL	E MAN AS	TO AN
UNDIVIDED INTEREST OF	57.19% AS TENAN	UTS IN CO	MMON	<u> </u>
and to the heirs and assigns of such Grantee for	orever, all that real property situated	in the		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
County of DOUGLAS	. State of Nevada, bound	ed and described a	s follows:	
LOTI BLOCK B AS SHO	WN ON THE MAP OF	= ROUND	TILL VILLAG	E UNIT #
County of DOUGLAS LOT I BLOCK B AS SHO FILED IN THE OFFICE	OF THE COUNTY RED	CORDER OF	DOUGLAS	COUNTY
NEVADA ON APRIL 25, 1	966 AS DOCUMENT	- No 3183	37 \ \	
ASSESSORS PARCEL	Nº 1318-15-511-6	Ø3	\ \	•
//3/2/2008 / ///CE	77 7070		_ \ \	
	,			\
				\
		_ /		
		/ /		
Together with all and singular the tenements	s, hereditaments and appurtenances	thereunto belongia	ng or in anywise ap	pertaining, and
any reversions, remainders, rents, issues or pro	~ 70	/ /		•
Witness My hand	this day of	NOVEMB!	5R	
STATE OF NEVADA		11/1/11/11/11	<i>(</i> '	•
COUNTY OF DOUGLAS	SS PO	BERT MUE	LLER, TR.	
on Nov. 9th 2007 personally appeared before me,	a many			
Notary Public, ROBERT & IL		The M	rella	_
proved to me to be the person	whose 1/25	E MUGLLE	2,TR	
name(s) is/are subscribed to t above instrument who acknowled	ho > 10000			
that they executed the a	ged Non-Rei			
instrument	】☆男を書る【/ /			

Notary Public

The grantor(s) declare(s):

Documentary transfer tax is \$___

) computed on full value of property conveyed, or

() computed on full value less value of liens and encumbrances remaining at time of sale.

MAIL TAX STATEMENTS TO:

MR . MRS. ROBERT MUELLER, TA P.O. BOX 10679

ZEPHYR COVE NV 89448



WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO:

MR. & MRS. ROBERT MUELLER, TR.

P.O. BOX 10679

ZEPHYR COVE, NY 89448

FOR RECORDER'S USE